

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R . M V R A M E S H

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 33939/2015

GURU RAO

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER CUM ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER, KOPPAL AND  
ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

SLP(C) No. 33946/2015

SLP(C) No. 33957/2015

SLP(C) No. 33938/2015

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 09/08/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks time as last chance is given to the Id.counsel for the petitioner to take fresh steps for the service of notice to the common unserved respondent No.1 in all the matters.

List the matter again on 21.09.2016.

(M V RAMESH)  
Registrar